
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00017

01/21/20
22

BLACKWELL, KIA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, KIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00016

01/21/20
22

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAUGHERTY, LOGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00017

01/21/20
22

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, KIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00007

01/21/20
22

BOYERS, DEREK L. Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. BOYERS, 
DEREK L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00008

01/21/20
22

BURKE, LESTER C. Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00009

01/21/20
22

BURKE, LESTER C. Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00008

01/21/20
22

BURKES WRECKER Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00009

01/21/20
22

BURKES WRECKER Plaintiff
BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00043

01/21/20
22

COLLYAR, DAVID Defendant
VETTER, SHARLA MAE vs. 
COLLYAR, DAVID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00016

01/21/20
22

DAUGHERTY, 
LOGAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAUGHERTY, LOGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00042

01/21/20
22

DEVINNEY PROPERTIES, 
LLC Plaintiff

DEVINNEY PROPERTIES, LLC vs. 
WHEELER, KEEGAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00007

01/21/20
22

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. BOYERS, 
DEREK L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00016

01/21/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAUGHERTY, LOGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00017

01/21/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, KIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00016

01/21/20
22

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAUGHERTY, LOGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00017

01/21/2
022

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, KIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00008

01/21/2
022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00009

01/21/2
022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00016

01/21/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAUGHERTY, LOGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00017

01/21/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, KIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00043

01/21/2
022

VETTER, SHARLA 
MAE Plaintiff

VETTER, SHARLA MAE vs. 
COLLYAR, DAVID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00042

01/21/2
022

WHEELER, KEEGAN Defendant
DEVINNEY PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. WHEELER, KEEGAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00016

01/21/2
022

WILLIAMS, MARKUS 
ADOLPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, MARKUS ADOLPH
II

KNOWINGLY CONCEALING 
STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
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